Issue 03/2020 • Technical details subject to change without notice.
RINGSPANN®    Registered trademark of RINGSPANN GmbH, Bad Homburg
E06.400e - North American Edition
Gear Couplings
RDZ … DTO and RDZ … DFO
torsionally rigid
2
2-1

mine the correct bore code, please see the Ordering Infor-
mation page 7 for the bore code matrix for desired fit.
Order example Code
Coupling design RDZ
Coupling size 0010
Type DTO
Material of the hub:
• Steel STA
Hub A, type:
• 0, standard 0
Hub A, design:
• finish bored with keyway
• roughbored
FB
VA
Bore diameter hub A 7/8" * AAO
Hub B, type:
• 0, standard 0
Hub B, design:
• finish bored with keyway
• roughbored
FB
VA
Bore diameter hub B 11/4" * ABE
RDZ 0010 DTO-STA-0FBAAO-0FBABE
3
3-1
ø
d
ø
d
ø
D
ø
D
2
F1F1 ø
D
1
O
M M
L1
L
ø
d
ø
d
ø
D
ø
D
2
F1 F1ø
D
1
O
M M
L1
L
D D1 D2 F1 L L1 M** O
inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch lbs
0010 0.51 0.59 1.88 4.56 2.72 3.31 1.69 3.50 1.54 2.01 0.12 10
0015 0.75 0.83 2.36 6.00 3.39 4.13 1.97 4.06 1.89 2.40 0.12 20
0020 1.02 1.10 2.84 7.00 4.13 5.00 2.44 5.00 2.36 2.99 0.12 33
0025 1.18 1.26 3.54 8.38 5.16 6.10 3.03 6.26 2.83 3.62 0.20 59
0030 1.42 1.50 4.13 9.44 5.98 7.13 3.58 7.36 3.31 4.17 0.20 88
0035 1.42 1.50 4.92 11.00 7.01 8.31 4.21 8.66 3.86 5.12 0.24 143
0040 1.42 1.50 5.71 12.50 8.27 9.84 4.76 9.76 4.37 5.71 0.24 211
0045 1.97 2.05 6.75 13.63 9.25 10.79 5.31 10.94 4.84 6.50 0.31 288
0050 2.72 2.80 7.38 15.31 10.00 12.05 6.02 12.36 5.55 7.20 0.31 409
0055 2.68 2.76 8.25 16.75 10.98 13.15 6.61 13.54 6.22 7.99 0.31 543
0060 4.13 4.33 9.13 18.00 12.01 14.41 7.40 15.12 6.65 8.98 0.31 658
0070 4.13 4.33 10.88 20.75 14.02 16.73 8.70 17.76 7.72 10.47 0.35 1,041

mine the correct bore code, please see the Ordering Infor-
mation page 7 for the bore code matrix for desired fit.
Order example Code
Coupling design RDZ
Coupling size 0010
Type DFO
Material of the hub:
• Steel STA
Hub A, type:
• 0, standard 0
Hub A, design:
• finish bored with keyway
• roughbored
FB
VA
Bore diameter hub A 7/8" * AAO
Hub B, type:
• I, coupling half, rigid with hub 1
Hub B, design:
• finish bored with keyway
• roughbored
FB
VA
Bore diameter hub B 11/4" * ABE
RDZ 0010 DFO-STA-0FBAAO-1FBABE
5
5-1
ø
D
3
ø
D
1
F1
ø
D
2
ø
d1
ø
d2ø
D
M
L1
L
O
F2
0010 10,600 17 8,000 19 ±0.020
0,75
0015 22,100 35 6,500 70 ±0.020
0020 44,200 70 5,600 149 ±0.020
0025 77,000 122 5,000 379 ±0.020
0030 114,000 181 4,400 718 ±0.020
0035 171,500 273 3,900 1,630 ±0.039
0040 269,500 428 3,600 3,144 ±0.039
0045 369,500 587 3,200 5,016 ±0.039
0050 504,000 801 2,900 9,329 ±0.039
0055 716,500 1,138 2,650 14,352 ±0.039
0060 840,500 1,335 2,450 19,478 ±0.079
0070 1,292,000 2,051 2,150 41,177 ±0.079
0080 1,947,000 3,090 1,750 74,392 ±0.079
0090 2,451,000 3,891 1,550 125,070 ±0.079
0100 3,469,000 5,507 1,450 192,286 ±0.118
D D1 D2 D3 F1 F2 L L1 M** O
inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch lbs
0010 0.51 0.59 1.88 2.38 4.56 2.72 3.31 3.31 1.69 1.57 3.43 1.54 2.01 0.16 10